Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Magnus Bornell

3 Magnus Jeppsson
4 Dick Nilsson

5 Hans Tap

6 Samuel Bystrém
7 Lars Thorn

8 Jari Luhanko

9 Tommy Persson
10 Janos Czifrik

11 Lars Isberg

12 Jasmin Hansson
13 Magnus Nordkvist
14 Michael Ahlqvist
15 Irene Bergstrom
16 Ronny Paulsson
17 Stefan Nilsson

18 Per Friskopp

19 Ulrik Persson

20 Stefan Bornell

21 Jonathan Lindoff
22 Claes Lindblom
23 Rikard Akesson
24 Lennart Johnsson
25 Ingmar Akesson
26 Josefin Hallésta
27 Olle Johansson
28 Peter Torn

29 Christian Bergfelt
30 Pontus Nilsson
31 Johnny Joénsson
32 Peter Fransson
33 Anette Lyckelinge
34 Gunnar Sedin

35 Gunilla Hedberg

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div. 2 Sodra A, Astorps MGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 8 maj 2016
Spelplats: Astorps BGK Filt

Klubb

Astorps MGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Astorps MGK
Malmé BGK
Astorps MGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Karnan
Véaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Astorps MGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Varend
Malmd BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
Astorps MGK
Véxjo BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan

S1

37
34
40

42
40
33
39
35
33

39
36
38
42
37

39
44

44
42

46
44
48
42
49

48
45

51
53

S2

33
38
37
36
32
30
33
37
45
48
42
36
42
43
41
40

40
34
42
42

42
48
46
42
52
47
51
50

S3

36
35
36
39
37
38
37
36
39

39
36
41
38
41
40
44
37
39
38
40
39

42

41
48
45

53
44
62
67

32
36
32
37
39
46
40
37
37

38
39
34
42
38
42
44
49
49
41
45
49
44
42
52
47
52

47
46

58

S5

32
36
36
34
35
33
45
41
35
34
37
45
45
39
41
45
35
40
41
46
39

43
39
49

43

50
53

170
179
181
146
185
187
188
190
191
115
156
195
198
200
203
204
123
205
207
167
210
130
44

88

223
182
230
139
187
141
149
152
163
173

Sida

1

Snitt

34,0
35,8
36,2
36,5
37,0
37,4
37,6
38,0
38,2
38,3
39,0
39,0
39,6
40,0
40,6
40,8
41,0
41,0
41,4
41,8
42,0
43,3
44,0
44,0
44,6
45,5
46,0
46,3
46,8
47,0
49,7
50,7
54,3
57,7

av



